bio

660 Speedvale Ave. West,

. ‘ ’ . Bull Evaluation Centre Report

www.biotrack.ca

Centre Manager:

201518 BAR 5 BULLS #2 (28 Day ) Test Date: 15 Dec 2014 Days on Test:33
ANDREAS BUSCHBECK Start of Test Date: 12 Nov 2014
519-986-1330 End of Test Date:

Phone #:
EMail:
Address:

Ration Statement:

bar5admin@xplornet.com
636077 HOL-EUP TW,R.R. #3 , MARKDALE , ON, NOC 1HO

Note: 1. Check the information on your BULL(S) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete

and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to
bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor
BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded
as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and
may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.

Printed: 30Dec2014
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Bull Evaluation 28 Day Report

Tag Owner Information
Tag Producer
Pen Farm Name
Phone #
0205
AGRO ZURITA
1206
CASSA BRANCA
1207 NOLAN, RON
BAR 5 STOCK FARMS
519-986-1330
30Dec2014

Bull

Tattoc
HC Breed
Birthdate
Colour

IFZ 205B
P SIMMENTAL
05Apr2014

PWM 1206B
P SIMMENTAL
23Mar2014

CO 1207B
S SIMMENTAL
13Apr2014

201518 BAR 5 BULLS #2
Genetic Evaluations (24 Dec 2014)

Pedigree

Sire-Sire
Sire
Dam
Dam-Sire

BAR 5 P SA EXPERT 826M
BAR 5 P SA ELTORRO 814S
CO 411X

OLINTIE BOSLUIS

BAR 5 P SA EXPERT 826M
BAR 5 PPFF EXPERTISE 821T
BAR 5 PSAFF BELLE 226X
BAR 5 P SA EVOLUTION-PEONA 418S

BAR 5 P SA EXPERT 826M
BAR 5 PPFF EXPERTISE 821T
MF LADY EVAN 7T

MF MR EVAN

o CE

BW %ab

AR ABC Acc

WI %wb

U

115 18

759 -2 29
38

U

105 19

657 2 32
41

95 43

721 1 PE
77

Herd Recording

BW WG
%ab %ab
ABC Acc ABC Acc
%wb %wb

3 90
5.2 57 51 PE

7 67

11 94
29 57 54 PE
28 80
42 97
-3 53 59 PE
81 90

Milk

%ab

ABC Acc

%wb

54
22
17

51
22
15

44
20
11

PE

PE

PE

Del.
SOT
28D
ADG

732
866
1000
4.06

666
716
844
3.88

680
636
636
.00

X X X

Evaluations
PWG YG
(84D)
%ab %ab
ABC Acc @ ABC Acc
WPDA %wb %wb
3.94
3.16
2.59
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Bull Evaluation 28 Day Report 201518 BAR 5 BULLS #2 . ’ ‘ .

Genetic Evaluations (24 Dec 2014)

Breed Summary Averages

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj |
Breed # %U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG  WPDA Height ~ Score  Fat REA REA  %IMF o%IMF 0o
SIMMENTAL 3 67 105 712 739 827 2.65 3.23
Group Averages 3 67 105 712 739 827 2.65 3.23

Provision and Use of Information Produced by BIO As part of the terms and conditions of Beef Improvement Ontario (BIO) Beef Evaluation Services, it is understood that information provided by BIO including, but not limited to, genetic and carcass
evaluations are produced using the very best knowledge available and are pursuant to generally accepted industry standards. The raw data and pedigree used in calculations is provided by the client. The intent of the information provided by BIO is for
comparative purposes only for both the animal consignor and buyer. This information is provided for the purpose of general guidance only to beef producers. The purchaser and/or user of this information agrees to hold Beef Improvement Ontario harmless for
any losses or damages that may be incurred as a result of receipt of and/or reliance upon this general comparative information. This clause shall be a complete defense to any claim brought by the purchaser and/or user in relation to such services.
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