

**Bull Evaluation Centre Report** 

201518 BAR	5 BULLS #2	( 28 Day )	Test Date: 15 Dec 2014 Days on Test:33
Centre Manager:	ANDREAS BUSCHBECK		Start of Test Date: 12 Nov 2014
Phone #:	519-986-1330		End of Test Date:
EMail:	bar5admin@xplornet.com		
Address:	636077 HOL-EUP TW,R.R. #3	, MARKDALE , ON ,	N0C 1H0
Ration Statement:			

Note: 1. Check the information on your BULL(s) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.

Bull Evaluation 28 Day Report

## 201518 BAR 5 BULLS #2



## Genetic Evaluations (24 Dec 2014)

Tag	Owner Information	Bull	Pedigree			Herd Recordir	Evaluations					
Tag Pen	Producer Farm Name Phone #	Tattoo HC Breed Birthdate Colour	Sire-Sire Sire Dam Dam-Sire	CE BW AWW WI	CE %ab ABC Acc %wb	BW %ab ABC Acc %wb	WG %ab ABC Acc %wb	Milk %ab ABC Acc %wb	Del. SOT <b>28D</b> ADG	WPDA	PWG (84D) %ab ABC Acc %wb	YG %ab ABC Acc %wb
0205	AGRO ZURITA	IFZ 205B P SIMMENTAL 05Apr2014	BAR 5 P SA EXPERT 826M BAR 5 P SA ELTORRO 814S CO 411X OLINTIE BOSLUIS	U 115 759	18 -2 29 38	3 5.2 57 7	90 51 PE 67	54 22 PE 17	732 866 <b>1000</b> 4.06	3.94		
1206	CASSA BRANCA	PWM 1206B P SIMMENTAL 23Mar2014	BAR 5 P SA EXPERT 826M BAR 5 PPFF EXPERTISE 821T BAR 5 PSAFF BELLE 226X BAR 5 P SA EVOLUTION-PEONA 418S	U 105 657	19 -2 32 41	11 2.9 57 28	94 54 PE 80	51 22 PE 15	666 716 <b>844</b> 3.88	3.16		
1207	NOLAN, RON BAR 5 STOCK FARMS 519-986-1330	CO 1207B S SIMMENTAL 13Apr2014	BAR 5 P SA EXPERT 826M BAR 5 PPFF EXPERTISE 821T MF LADY EVAN 7T MF MR EVAN	95 721	43 1 PE 77	42 3 53 81	97 59 PE 90	44 20 PE 11	680 636 <b>636</b> .00	2.59		

201518 BAR 5 BULLS #2



Genetic Evaluations (24 Dec 2014)

## **Breed Summary Averages**

Breed	#	% U	BWT	AWW	SOT	28D	56D	84D	EOT	ADG	WPDA	Hip Height	Frame Score	Back Fat	REA	Adj REA	%IMF	Adj %IMF	Scrotal
SIMMENTAL	3	67	105	712	739	827				2.65	3.23								
Group Averages	3	67	105	712	739	827				2.65	3.23								

Provision and Use of Information Produced by BIO As part of the terms and conditions of Beef Improvement Ontario (BIO) Beef Evaluation Services, it is understood that information provided by BIO including, but not limited to, genetic and carcass evaluations are produced using the very best knowledge available and are pursuant to generally accepted industry standards. The raw data and pedigree used in calculations is provided by the client. The intent of the information provided by BIO is for comparative purposes only for both the animal consignor and buyer. This information is provided for the purpose of general guidance only to beef producers. The purchaser and/or user of this information agrees to hold Beef Improvement Ontario harmless for any losses or damages that may be incurred as a result of receipt of and/or reliance upon this general comparative information. This clause shall be a complete defense to any claim brought by the purchaser and/or user in relation to such services.